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Women / 5 / Jr B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gellica Yna Cruz239
GymStars Stockton

8.900 8.700 8.9509.050 35.600
1 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Hollis Wellington237
West Valley

8.450 8.475 8.6258.950 34.500
5 8 3 4 2 

2 

Kanami Seo232
Peninsula

8.250 8.775 8.5508.850 34.425
10T 4 4T 6 3 

3 

Alyssa Archie221
Accel

8.350 9.175 8.1508.650 34.325
7T 1 12 11 4 

4 

Maddison Fernandez228
Gymnastics Zone

8.575 7.850 8.7508.850 34.025
3 14 4T 2 5 

5 

Katie Corbett223
Edge

7.550 9.050 8.0009.300 33.900
17 2 1 12 6T

6T

Madison Klungel229
Gymnastics Zone

8.850 8.700 7.6508.700 33.900
2 5T 10* 16 6T

6T

Aimee Erba234
West Valley

8.400 8.300 8.5008.700 33.900
6 10 10* 7 6T

6T

Rina Schreiman236
West Valley

8.000 8.950 8.1758.750 33.875
13 3 7T 10 9 

9 

Beth Wyatt222
Accel

8.250 8.500 8.2508.725 33.725
10T 7 9 9 10 

10 

Katelyn Lewis225
Edge

7.950 8.350 8.6508.750 33.700
14 9 7T 3 11 

11 

Tatum Constant230
Peninsula

8.350 8.250 8.2758.800 33.675
7T 11 6 8 12 

12 

Jordan Whitehead238
Gymnastics Zone

8.300 7.700 8.5758.150 32.725
9 15 16 5 13 

13 

Lindsay Whalen233
Peninsula

8.500 8.050 7.8507.950 32.350
4 12 17 14 14 

14 

Alexa Naegele226
Edge

7.900 7.600 7.8258.500 31.825
15 16 13T 15 15 

15 

Katrina Potts235
West Valley

8.250 6.350 7.9258.200 30.725
10T 18 15 13 16 

16 

Alexa Feuer224
Edge

7.650 8.000 6.4507.900 30.000
16 13 18 18 17 

17 

Abigail Hayes227
Golden Bear

6.600 6.550 6.7508.500 28.400
18 17 13T 17 18 

18 
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